2015 Book Discussion Group List

Books are discussed the first Wednesday of the next month following distribution. Ex.: “A Fighting
Chance” will be discussed February 4”‘, 2015.

Distribution date Titles

Wed. January 7 A Fighting Chance by Elizabeth Warren

Wed. Feb. 4™ Dancing Fish and Ammonites by Penelope Lively
Wed. March 4" Finding Nouf by Zoe Ferraris

Wed. April 1% The 6™ Extinction by Elizabeth Colbert

Wed. May 6" The Book of Ebenezer Le Page by GB Edwards
Wed. June 3™ The Slammerkin (2000) by Emma Donahue
Wed. July 1% Ragtime by E.L. Doctorow

Wed. August 5% No Meeting

Wed. Sept. 2" Rebecca by Daphne DuMaurier

Wed. Oct. 7" Mother’s Milk by Edward St. Aubyn

Wed. Nov. 4™ The Wayfinder’s: Why Ancient Wisdom Matters in the Modern World

by Wade Davis
Wed. Dec. 2" Lila by Marilynne Robinson




